
X LEGUA Y MEDIA NAVIDEÑA
 BAYUBAS DE ABAJO

 24 de Diciembre de 2022

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 1,42 601 Adrian Soriano Ramos B M

2 1,46 616 Duna Rodriguez Calleja B F

3 1,49 609 Adrián Soria Varas B M

4 1,50 625 Martina Soria Llorente B F

5 1,56 636 Daniel Liso Garcia B M

6 1,57 631 Alejandro García Rojo B M

7 1,57 634 Ainhoa Rubio Calvo B F

8 1,58 603 Juan Barrio Marin B M

9 2,00 602 Nerea Barrio Marin B F

10 2,01 621 Gracia Gonzalo Yubero B F

11 2,02 627 Valeria Escolar García B F

12 2,02 617 Marco Ibañez Ramírez B M

13 2,09 613 Yoel Sancho Rejas B M

14 2,09 628 Nahuel Pérez Bulacio B M

15 2,10 637 Mario Liso Garcia B M

16 2,10 620 Joel Garijo Navas B M

17 2,14 632 Alex Esteban Lopez B M

18 2,14 633 Pablo Núñez Cuñado B M

19 2,15 614 Cristhian Concha Rejas B M

20 2,19 638 Lara Sanz Rincon B F

21 2,20 600 Ruben Rodrigo Escolar B M

GENERAL  B   -  500 mts

21 2,20 600 Ruben Rodrigo Escolar B M

22 2,22 635 África Sanz Pascual B F

23 2,22 606 Noa Ramos Almeida B F

24 2,24 615 Mariona Carrillo Borras B F

25 2,24 624 Blanca Ramirez Pinilla B F

26 2,27 605 Ana Valentina Cotes Puello B F

27 2,28 608 Aroa Crespo Cabrerizo B F

28 2,31 619 Candela Sanz Reyes B F

29 2,33 623 Mateo Maqueda Anton B M

30 2,34 604 Ana Valeria Cotes Puello B F

31 2,34 607 Celia Ramón González B F

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 1,46 616 Duna Rodriguez Calleja

2 1,50 625 Martina Soria Llorente

3 1,57 634 Ainhoa Rubio Calvo

4 2,00 602 Nerea Barrio Marin

5 2,01 621 Gracia Gonzalo Yubero

6 2,02 627 Valeria Escolar García

7 2,19 638 Lara Sanz Rincon

 B  -  FEMENINO
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8 2,22 635 África Sanz Pascual

9 2,22 606 Noa Ramos Almeida

10 2,24 615 Mariona Carrillo Borras

11 2,24 624 Blanca Ramirez Pinilla

12 2,27 605 Ana Valentina Cotes Puello

13 2,28 608 Aroa Crespo Cabrerizo

14 2,31 619 Candela Sanz Reyes

15 2,34 604 Ana Valeria Cotes Puello

16 2,34 607 Celia Ramón González

1 1,42 601 Adrian Soriano Ramos

2 1,49 609 Adrián Soria Varas

3 1,56 636 Daniel Liso Garcia

4 1,57 631 Alejandro García Rojo

5 1,58 603 Juan Barrio Marin

6 2,02 617 Marco Ibañez Ramírez

7 2,09 613 Yoel Sancho Rejas

8 2,09 628 Nahuel Pérez Bulacio

9 2,10 637 Mario Liso Garcia

10 2,10 620 Joel Garijo Navas

11 2,14 632 Alex Esteban Lopez

12 2,14 633 Pablo Núñez Cuñado

13 2,15 614 Cristhian Concha Rejas

14 2,20 600 Ruben Rodrigo Escolar

15 2,33 623 Mateo Maqueda Anton

B -   MASCULINO
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